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Fabric: Aida 14,
300w X 400h Stitches
Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

White

54.43w X 72.57h cm

Number Color
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

304
315
317
336
372
402
413
436
437
498
502
550
647
669
720
729
738
741
742
745
777
779
814
815
823
902
919
920
921
922
930
939
976
3064
3348
3721
3750
3776
3787
3799
3822
3823
3827
3830
3834
3854
3857
3858
3860
3862
3750
823
413
550

Christmas Red-MD
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Pewter Gray

Navy Blue
Mustard-LT
Mahogany-VY LT
Pewter Gray-DK
Tan

Tan-LT

Christmas Red-DK
Blue Green
Violet-VY DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Ariadna

Orange Spice-DK
0ld Gold-MD
Tan-VY LT
Tangerine-MD
Tangerine-LT
Yellow-LT Pale
Raspberry-VY DK
Cocoa-DK
Garnet-DK
Garnet-MD

Navy Blue-DK
Garnet-VY DK

Red Copper
Copper-MD

Copper

Copper-LT
Antique Blue-DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Golden Brown-MD
Desert Sand
Yellow Green-LT
Shell Pink-DK
Antique Blue-VY DK
Mahogany-LT
Brown Gray-DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Straw-LT
Yellow-UL Pale
Golden Brown-Pale
Terra Cotta-MD
Grape-DK

Autumn Gold-MD
Rosewood-DK
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Mocha Beige-DK
Antique Blue-VY DK
Navy Blue-DK
Pewter Gray-DK
Violet-VY DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 3854 Autumn Gold-MD
DMC 3822 Straw-LT

B E0O0F O8O
k=2

N 4 1 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK
a 1 DMC 919 Red Copper
] 1 DMC 101 Ecru
' 1 DMC 3823 Yellow-UL Pale
o o 1 DMC 3830 Terra Cotta-MD
1 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
" 1 DMC 301 Mahogany-MD
1 DMC 3830 Terra Cotta-MD
1 DMC 900 Burnt Orange-DK
= 1 DMC 920 Copper-MD
1 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
O ’ 1 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale
1 DMC 154 Grape-VY DK
A 1 DMC 939 Navy Blue-VY DK
B . 1 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
1 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale
1 DMC 919 Red Copper
A 1 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
. 1 DMC 3830 Terra Cotta-MD
1 DMC 3776 Mahogany-LT
u 1 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
( 1 DMC 939 Navy Blue-VY DK
Q 1 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
1 DMC 3750 Antique Blue-VY DK
1 DMC 823 Navy Blue-DK
S 1 DMC 939 Navy Blue-VY DK
1 DMC 434 Brown-LT
v 1 DMC 919 Red Copper
m 1 DMC 729 0ld Gold-MD
+ 1 DMC 435 Brown-VvY LT
1 DMC 823 Navy Blue-DK
4 1 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
« 1 DMC 3802 Antique Mauve-VY DK
1 DMC 3750 Antique Blue-VY DK
* 1 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
1 DMC 3853 Autumn Gold-DK
1 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
0 1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
1 DMC 920 Copper-MD
o 1 DMC 921 Copper
1 DMC 3771 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
2 1 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale
e 1 DMC 972 Canary-DK
1 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
1 DMC 3822 Straw-LT
u 1 DMC 722 Orange Spice-LT
5 1 DMC 970 Pumpkin-LT
1 DMC 725 Topaz
1
1
> 1 DMC 783 Topaz-MD
1 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
. 1 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
R 1 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
o 1 pDMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
% 1 DMC 3854 Autumn Gold-MD
1 DMC 3822 Straw-LT
B A 1 DMC 436 Tan
1 DMC 3830 Terra Cotta-MD
% 1 DMC 918 Red Copper-DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 777 Raspberry-VY DK

m : .
1 DMC 3721 Shell Pink-DK
1 DMC 3721 Shell Pink-DK
X 1 DMC 3830 Terra Cotta-MD
H A 1 DMC 777 Raspberry-VY DK
1 DMC 315 Antique Mauve-VY DK
1 DMC 154 Grape-VY DK
+ 1 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
a 1 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
1 DMC 939 Navy Blue-VY DK
. 1 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
= - 1 DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK
n 5 1 DMC 728 Topaz
1 DMC 3822 Straw-LT
o 1 DMC 3860 Cocoa
@ 1 DMC 3348 Yellow Green-LT
1 DMC 3721 Shell Pink-DK
v 1 DMC 921 Copper
B 1 DMC 437 Tan-LT
- 1 DMC 3348 Yellow Green-LT
m 5 1 DMC 740 Tangerine
1 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
] 1 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale
! 1 DMC 3822 Straw-LT
m 1 DMC 3830 Terra Cotta-MD
1 DMC 921 Copper
T 1 DMC 3830 Terra Cotta-MD
1 DMC 920 Copper-MD
1 DMC 3721 Shell Pink-DK
o 1 DMC 918 Red Copper-DK
0 1 DMC 3853 Autumn Gold-DK
1 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
1 DMC 921 Copper
H 1 DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK
1 DMC 3830 Terra Cotta-MD
+ 1 DMC 919 Red Copper
1 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK
1 DMC 435 Brown-VvY LT
_ 1 DMC 919 Red Copper
1 DMC 814 Garnet-DK
U 1 DMC 919 Red Copper
- 1 DMC 815 Garnet-MD
u N 1 DMC 3822 Straw-LT
1 DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
B o 1 DMC 3822 Straw-LT
1 DMC 3064 Desert Sand
m * 1 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
1 DMC 742 Tangerine-LT
u 1 DMC 754 Peach-LT
n 1 DMC 3822 Straw-LT
1 DMC 336 Navy Blue
4 1 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
- 1 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
1 DMC 501 Blue Green-DK
o 1 DMC 722 Orange Spice-LT
M 1 pDMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
B 1 DMC 741 Tangerine-MD
1 DMC 743 Yellow-MD
1 DMC 922 Copper-LT
> 1 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

o 0 1 DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK
1 DMC 3830 Terra Cotta-MD
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.
W DMC 304 661 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 315 499 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ bMC 317 735 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
M bMC 336 797 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 372 486 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 402 322 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 413 965 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 436 1065 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 437 540 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 498 633 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 502 645 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 550 725 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
IDMC 647 775 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 669 304 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ pMC 720 624 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 729 565 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 738 908 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 741 380 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 742 339 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]pMC 745 524 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WboMC 777 1867 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@oMC 779 2063 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 814 2687 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
@ DMC 815 1029 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 823 9032 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
@ DMC 902 2748 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
@ DMC 919 261 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 920 143 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ oMC 921 567 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 922 563 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 930 400 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 939 6833 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
EpMC 976 339 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3064 524 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JDMC 3348 168 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ bMC 3721 499 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 3750 320 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMC 3776 730 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 3787 1000 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
M DMC 3799 33 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JDMC 3822 257 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JDMC 3823 108 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ JDMC 3827 228 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 3830 287 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 3834 1065 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ /DMC 3854 179 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 3857 1001 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 3858 1731 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
@ DMC 3860 435 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 1113 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3750 2083 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 823
DMC 413 1625 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 550
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

bDMC 817 623 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

_DMC 919

[]DMC 101 51 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3823

_DMC 3830 171 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 356

DMC 301 559 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3830

DMC 900 659 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 920
DMC 951 531 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[]DMC 745

DMC 154 1503 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 939

[]DMC 402 562 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 745

DMC 919 336 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 720

DMC 3830 943 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3776

_DMC 317 1069 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 939

DMC 930 559 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3750

DMC 823 13456 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 6.000
DMC 939

DMC 434 118 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 919

[]DMC 729 1799 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 435

DMC 823 1881 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 550

DMC 3802 1269 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3750

DMC 720 111 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3853

DMC 550 7908 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
DMC 3371

DMC 920 328 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 921

[]DMC 3771 666 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 745

[]DMC 972 276 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 741

[]DMC 3822 96 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 722

[]DMC 970 402 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 725

[]DMC 3854 111 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3822

DMC 783 105 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 720

DMC 720 267 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 741

[]DMC 721 234 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3854

[]DMC 3822 213 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 436

DMC 3830 913 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 918
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

pMC 777 1041 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

_DMC 3721

DMC 3721 527 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3830

_DMC 777 1983 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 315

DMC 154 7140 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
DMC 550

DMC 550 2177 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 939
DMC 356 1141 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

_DMC 3772

[]DMC 728 244 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3822

[]DMC 3860 548 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3348

DMC 3721 406 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 921

[]DMC 437 479 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3348

[]DMC 740 404 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 741

[]DMC 745 429 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3822

DMC 3830 905 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 921

DMC 3830 440 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 920

DMC 3721 1399 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 918

DMC 3853 244 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 976

DMC 921 103 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 975

DMC 3830 604 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 919

DMC 400 589 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 435

DMC 919 322 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 814

DMC 919 942 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 815

[]DMC 3822 450 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3856

[]DMC 3822 293 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3064

[]DMC 720 188 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 742

[]DMC 754 641 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3822

DMC 336 1659 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 550

DMC 930 334 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 501

[]DMC 722 216 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pDMC 721

[]DMC 741 201 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 743

DMC 922 590 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 720

bozenkalO01



Page 57 Golden Lady

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

_DMC 3772 1232 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3830
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